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Thursday, January 4, 2024

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Class Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmansh
ip

01 ············· 11 records
725 Mason Haynes 01 Pen of 3 Light 1 Champion Lightweight Reserve Champion

172 Jacob Swatsell 01 Pen of 3 Light 2 Reserve Lightweight

732 Macy Parker 01 Pen of 3 Light 3

106 Toni Beblowski 01 Pen of 3 Light 4

720 Gabe Cortez 01 Pen of 3 Light 5

719 Elijah Cortez 01 Pen of 3 Light 6

108 Baylor Bennett 01 Pen of 3 Light 7

727 Holt Hutchison 01 Pen of 3 Light 8

174 Tylee Thames 01 Pen of 3 Light 9 Intermediat

731 Jaedyn Parker 01 Pen of 3 Light 10

710 Trevor Waddell 01 Pen of 3 Light 11
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02 ············· 13 records
709 Mateo Raulston 02 Pen of 3 Medium 1 Champion Medium Weig

726 Margaret Horton 02 Pen of 3 Medium 2 Reserve Champion Mediu

721 Olivia Cortez 02 Pen of 3 Medium 3

735 Jackson Richmond 02 Pen of 3 Medium 4

329 Khloe Pack 02 Pen of 3 Medium 5

724 Laura Haynes 02 Pen of 3 Medium 6

736 Brantley Riola 02 Pen of 3 Medium 7

723 Tinleigh Feuerbacher 02 Pen of 3 Medium 8

722 Charleigh Feuerbacher 02 Pen of 3 Medium 9

728 Tate Maruska 02 Pen of 3 Medium 10

336 Mason Shelton 02 Pen of 3 Medium 11

737 Bobby Waddell 02 Pen of 3 Medium 12

739 Sydney Damewood 02 Pen of 3 Medium 13
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03 ············· 11 records
712 Glorianne Berry 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 1 Champion Heavy Weight Grand Champion

715 Harley Burns 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 2 Reserve Champion Heavy 

512 Tess Maruska 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 3

711 Hudson Andrew 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 4

743 Kyler Pack 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 5

135 Gabriel Jones 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 6

717 Hailey Colby 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 7

730 Kenley Pack 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 8

107 Laney Benfer 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 9

722 Charleigh Feuerbacher 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 10

712 Glorianne Berry 03 Pen of 3 Heavy 11
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04 ············· 18 records
708 Corbin Powell 04 Light Weight Fryer

717 Hailey Colby 04 Light Weight Fryer

710 Trevor Waddell 04 Light Weight Fryer

721 Olivia Cortez 04 Light Weight Fryer

734 Savannah Platz 04 Light Weight Fryer

723 Tinleigh Feuerbacher 04 Light Weight Fryer

732 Macy Parker 04 Light Weight Fryer

738 Paige Wilson 04 Light Weight Fryer

720 Gabe Cortez 04 Light Weight Fryer 1

725 Mason Haynes 04 Light Weight Fryer 2

107 Laney Benfer 04 Light Weight Fryer 3

714 Michael Bryant 04 Light Weight Fryer 4

329 Khloe Pack 04 Light Weight Fryer 5

336 Mason Shelton 04 Light Weight Fryer 6

720 Gabe Cortez 04 Light Weight Fryer 7

743 Kyler Pack 04 Light Weight Fryer 8

713 Kaitlynn Biscombe 04 Light Weight Fryer 9

735 Jackson Richmond 04 Light Weight Fryer 10
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05 ············· 20 records
107 Laney Benfer 05 Medium Weight Fryer

729 Tori Maruska 05 Medium Weight Fryer

708 Corbin Powell 05 Medium Weight Fryer

637 Hannah Thetford 05 Medium Weight Fryer

712 Glorianne Berry 05 Medium Weight Fryer

738 Paige Wilson 05 Medium Weight Fryer

726 Margaret Horton 05 Medium Weight Fryer

737 Bobby Waddell 05 Medium Weight Fryer

739 Sydney Damewood 05 Medium Weight Fryer

724 Laura Haynes 05 Medium Weight Fryer

719 Elijah Cortez 05 Medium Weight Fryer 1 Reserve Champion Fryer

732 Macy Parker 05 Medium Weight Fryer 2

709 Mateo Raulston 05 Medium Weight Fryer 3

135 Gabriel Jones 05 Medium Weight Fryer 4

713 Kaitlynn Biscombe 05 Medium Weight Fryer 5

725 Mason Haynes 05 Medium Weight Fryer 6

719 Elijah Cortez 05 Medium Weight Fryer 7

708 Corbin Powell 05 Medium Weight Fryer 8

730 Kenley Pack 05 Medium Weight Fryer 9

705 London Kimberlin 05 Medium Weight Fryer 10
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06 ············· 15 records
711 Hudson Andrew 06 Heavy Weight Fryer

705 London Kimberlin 06 Heavy Weight Fryer

106 Toni Beblowski 06 Heavy Weight Fryer

736 Brantley Riola 06 Heavy Weight Fryer

103 Ryndon Andrew 06 Heavy Weight Fryer

723 Tinleigh Feuerbacher 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 1 Champion Fryer Junior

737 Bobby Waddell 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 2

731 Jaedyn Parker 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 3

172 Jacob Swatsell 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 4

715 Harley Burns 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 5

722 Charleigh Feuerbacher 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 6

512 Tess Maruska 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 7

727 Holt Hutchison 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 8

717 Hailey Colby 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 9

735 Jackson Richmond 06 Heavy Weight Fryer 10
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